CONTROLLER SERIES
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
• Output RF+DMX512 signal
• Operation Frequency 2.4G
• Power Supply 12VDC
• Operating Temperature 0-40°C
• Relative Humidity 8% to 80%
• Dimensions 4.3” x 3.35” x 0.95”
ORDERING GUIDE
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC  www.lightblueusa.com       718-475-2515
• Converts WiFi signal to RF
• Compatible with LB1009EAPD100
• Single or multiple receivers can be controlled by each control
system
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
WIFI HUB
Model Description
LB2818WI WIFI HUB
• Free APP available from APP store
• Humanized APP interface, easy operation
• More convenient and flexible control
Green LED
indicator:
Power
normal
Red LED indicator:
Under control
Blue LED
indicator:
WiFi
connected Reset
Switch
41 mm
12V DC power input
D-
EthernetD+
DMX512 signal GND
output
WiFi Reset switch: press and hold down for 10S then
release, the blue WiFi indicator will go off and go on again,
WiFi setting will be factory reset.
Note: When the hub is configured to home router, use the
button to reset WiFi setting to enable to control directly
through the hub network again.
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC  www.lightblueusa.com       718-475-2515
CONTROLLER SERIES
WIFI HUB
Wiring diagram
Method 1: Connect your cell phone with your home net router (WiFi - RF)
• The convertor works with RF receiver series or DMX512 decoders to be controlled by IOS or Android system via WIFI.
•  Waterproof grade: IP20
• DO NOT install with power applied to device.
• DO NOT expose the device to moisture.
Safety & Warnings
12V DC power
input
Router
Method 2: Connect your cell phone with the convertor (WiFi - RF)
12V DC power
input
Learning Key
RF LED Receiver
Learning Key
RF LED Receiver
Learning Key
RF LED Receiver
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC  www.lightblueusa.com       718-475-2515
CONTROLLER SERIES
WIFI HUB
12V DC power
input
Router